
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

136 
20 
63 
02 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 

Class 

GT1 
GT2 
AS 
GT2 

Name 

Joshua Carlson 
Tom Stanford 
Phil Brabec 
David Marshall 

Best Tm 

1:33.437 
1:36.333 
1:41.613 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Pontiac Firebird 
Ford mustang 

Hometown 

Princeton IA 

Orland Park IL 

New Lenox IL 

Glenbeulah WI 

Member_ID 

662790 

99040 

513 

446416 

Region 

GtRv 
BVR 
CHI 
Milw 

Sponsor 

Enseva 
Pote-Stanford Reporting 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 
marshall masonry 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 02 No trandsponder. 

Printed: 10/23/2021 9:22:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 1=GT1-3/A/X PX, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp1=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 8:29:23 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 08:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Grid  Grp 1
Official
Posted 9:30



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

15 
54 
79 
36 
6 

65 
71 
06 
10 

146 
69 
53 
31 
5 

Name 

Rick Bartuska 

Chris Funk 

Steven Greenhill 

Kelly Toombs 

Peter Jankovskis 

Robert Lojkovic 

Mark Greb 

Dave Tatge 

Jim Ferro 

Kirk Collier 

Dean Cunningham 

Robey Clark 

John Janssen 

Jason Kubasak 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

1:31.745 
1:32.221 
1:32.509 
1:32.671 
1:32.940 
1:33.468 
1:33.802 
1:34.670 
1:34.868 
1:36.703 
1:38.356 
1:39.476 
1:48.196 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 
Kansas City MO 
Mundelein IL 
Leawood KS 
Lisle IL 
Winnetka IL 
Coralville IA 
Glenview IL 
Woodstock IL 
Overland Park KS 
Chicago IL 
Austin TX 
Barnesville MN 
Trout Valley IL 

Member_ID 

314816_1 

179413 

395672 

171526_1 

337818 

322887_1 

337842 

444834 

131888-1 

165310 

458463 

228135 

547965 

473196 

Region 

CHI 

KCR 

CHI 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

Iowa 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

CHI 

Tex 

LOL 

CHI 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

In Session 

Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 

Sponsor 

Consumelz.com 
KC Racing 
Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 
KC Racing 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Elite Autosport 
Stuff etc 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
Elite Autosport 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
KC Racing 
SRG Autosport 
Mako Networks 

Printed: 10/23/2021 11:00:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 
Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp 2 - SRF3 Sat Race Grid 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

Group 2 Official SRF3
Saturday Grid 
posted 11:00

SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

172 
18 

142 
17 
94 
26 
63 
11 
81 
39 
88 
74 
62 

116 
194 
33 
66 
9 

24 
71 

126 
65 
93 
13 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 
1 

17 
18 
19 
2 

Class 

STL 
HP 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
GTL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 

Name 

Alex Bertagnoli 
Mark Sargis 
Kyle Greenhill 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Tom Sager 
Scott Bowman 
Robert Thomas 
Matthew Novak 
Gordon Kuhnley 
James Dvorak 
Samantha Silver 
Chris Craft 
Jonathan Cullis 
Nicholas Ludlow 
Dino Tamvakis 
Dan Ibrahim 
Evan Gobdel 
James Stevens 
Frank Schwartz 
Daniel Stalzer 
Christopher Tipper 
Larry Drummond 
Michael Thomae 
Scott Davis 

Best Tm 

1:35.756 
1:36.529 
1:36.996 
1:38.129 
1:38.382 
1:38.658 
1:38.707 
1:38.713 
1:38.849 
1:38.851 
1:39.254 
1:39.996 
1:40.450 
1:40.742 
1:41.156 
1:41.622 
1:42.132 
1:43.089 
1:43.168 
1:45.283 
1:46.213 
1:49.271 
1:52.732 
1:54.930 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 
Triumph Spitfire 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Formula Mazda 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper (BS) 
Toyota Corolla 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper 

Hometown 

Lakewood IL 

Germantown WI 

Mundelein IL 

Le Roy Illinois 

Naperville IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Naperville IL 

West Chicago IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Pillager MN 

Mundelein IL 

North Barrington IL 

Westmont IL 

East Peoria IL 

Wilmette IL 

Swansea IL 

Ann Arbor mi 

Plainfield IL 

Palatine IL 

Naperville IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Crossville TN 

Member_ID 

653396 

539660 

395683 

646117 

128908 

624956 

303547 

651709 

515263 

630830 

424412 

454442 

489345 

535794 

427706 

332920 

630694 

277737 

164153_1 

346160 

665018 

638856 

418729 

637777 

Region 

CHI 
BVR 
CHI 
CILL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
CILL 
CHI 
STL 
DET 
BVR 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
ETR 

Sponsor 

Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Carbotech 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Tech Trade Partners 
Advanced Autosports 

Zipprich machinery movers 
Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 
Interstate Truck Driving School 

Advanced Autosports 
Whitby Consulting 
Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 

Ruthi Dooley Photograpy 
Appalachian Race Tire AACS Race Track Maps 
Auto Body By Daniel's /TRD/ Hoosier/Hawk/MOM 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosport 
Advanced Autosports / Wikk Industries 
Grass Paddock Motorsports G-Loc Mini 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car#9 No transponder for first half of session 

Printed: 10/23/2021 10:25:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 3=BG B-Spec LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL ITE2 

Grp3=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:42:53 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 09:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Grid  Grp 3
Official
Posted 10:45



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

16 
01 
4 

83 
94 
11 
1 

Name 

Mark Fogarty 

Brian Tanner 

John Janssen 

Konrad Kaczynski 

Bob Flemming 

James (Jim) Perry 

Steve Ives 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SR 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.154 
1:38.791 
1:40.242 
1:42.909 
1:44.885 
1:47.638 
1:52.599 

Hometown 

Appleton WI 
Saint Louis MO 
Barnesville MN 
Aurora IL 
Neenah WI 
Larsen WI 
Durand MI 

Member_ID 

371059 

500573 

547965 

323927 

433495 

633785 

384984 

Region 

Milw 

STL 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Renault SR 

In Session 

Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 
Grp2 & 4 = Sat Qual 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Janssen Machine Co. 

P and B Motorsports 
Enerjetics/Pearly Greats 

Printed: 10/23/2021 11:01:50 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 
Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp 4 - SR SRF Sat Race Grid 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

Group 4 Official SR  SRF
Saturday Grid 
posted 11:00

SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

46 
25 
81 
06 
6 
7 

99 
44 
33 
1 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 

Class 

FA 
FA 
FF 
FA 
ASR 
ASR 
FS 
ASR 
FE2 
ASR 

Name 

Brandon Schwarz 
Adrian Morrall 
Theodore Burns 
Robbie Egeland 
Peter Jankovskis 
James Cunning 
Ken De Nault 
Paul Chovaz 
David Schaal 
Danny Moon 

Best Tm 

1:20.082 
1:21.529 
1:28.654 
1:28.741 
1:30.245 
1:32.503 
1:32.761 
1:33.097 
1:33.355 
1:36.578 

Make-Model 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 
Star Cars Pro Mazda 
Piper DF05 
Mazda Formula Mazda 
 Lola T70 Mk3B Coupe 
Saker Rap-X 
Formula Mazda 
Saker GT 
SCCA FE2 
Saker RapX 

Hometown 

Saint Charles IL 

Frankfort IL 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Barrington IL 

Lisle IL 

Bourbonnais IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

Muskegon MI 

Woodbury MN 

Fremont MI 

Member_ID 

NEW 

662542 

648829 

611207 

337818 

453089 

212023 

502084 

346504 

89168 

Region 

CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
DMV 
WMR 
LOL 
WMR 

Sponsor 

Signature Production Group 
Morrall Corporation 
Kelly-Moss Road + Race 
Team Egeland Motorsports/Industrial Steel/Scandinavian Police and fire assoc. Jeffreys Pride Found. 
OakBrook Investments 
JMC Motorsports 
H.C.&L. R.R. 

SRG Autosport 
Saker sports cars US 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/23/2021 11:16:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 5=ASR P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F5 

Grp5=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:17:25 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 10:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Grid  Grp 5
Official
Posted 11:20



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

11 
62 
33 
66 
63 

126 
93 
26 
9 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
2 
1 
3 

Class 

SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
ITA 
SMT 
SMT 
ITA 
STU 
ITA 

Name 

Matthew Novak 
Jonathan Cullis 
Dan Ibrahim 
Evan Gobdel 
Colt Roberts 
Christopher Tipper 
Michael Thomae 
D J Brabec 
James Stevens 

Best Tm 

1:38.683 
1:39.340 
1:39.864 
1:41.201 
1:41.910 
1:42.916 
1:46.271 
1:50.356 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Taurus SHO 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

West Chicago IL 

Mundelein IL 

East Peoria IL 

Wilmette IL 

Naperville IL 

Palatine IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Fox River Grove IL 

Swansea IL 

Member_ID 

651709 

489345 

332920 

630694 

377300 

665018 

418729 

213641 

277737 

Region 

CHI 
CHI 
CILL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
STL 

Sponsor 

Zipprich machinery movers 
Advanced Autosports 

Dog House racing 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports / Wikk Industries 
Wolf Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car#9--No transponder 

Printed: 10/23/2021 11:28:42 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 6=T3-4 ITA-C ITJ/R/S SMT SM5 STU S944 SMG 

Grp6=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:51:06 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 10:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Grid  Grp 6
Official
Posted 11:50



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

44 
136 
20 
02 
63 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
1 

Name 

AJ Henriksen 
Joshua Carlson 
Tom Stanford 
David Marshall 
Phil Brabec 

Laps 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

Best Tm 

1:25.100 
1:31.395 
1:34.170 
1:34.327 
1:38.994 

Hometown 

Elgin IL 
Princeton IA 
Orland Park IL 
Glenbeulah WI 
New Lenox IL 

Make-Model 

Dodge Challenger 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Member_ID 

441669 

662790 

99040 

446416 

513 

Region 

CHI 

GtRv 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Engineered Components Company/Anchor Bolt + Screw 
Enseva 
Pote-Stanford Reporting 
marshall masonry 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 26:46.025 
New Track Record (1:25.100) for GT1 by AJ Henriksen. 

Printed: 10/23/2021 2:03:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:06.603 

Avg. Speed 

84.731 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.100 

Best Speed 

88.837 

Best Lap by 

44 - AJ Henriksen 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 1=GT1-3/A/X PX, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp1=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:03:02 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 13:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Race Grp 1
Official
Posted 2:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

15 
6 

36 
71 
79 
4 
5 
1 

06 
31 

146 
69 
54 
53 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Name 

Rick Bartuska 
Peter Jankovskis 
Kelly Toombs 
Mark Greb 
Steven Greenhill 
Robert Lojkovic 
Jason Kubasak 
Jim Ferro 
Dave Tatge 
John Janssen 
Kirk Collier 
Dean Cunningham 
Chris Funk 
Robey Clark 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:32.058 
1:31.838 
1:31.819 
1:31.584 
1:31.936 
1:32.501 
1:32.366 
1:32.781 
1:33.107 
1:33.384 
1:36.137 
1:33.983 
1:33.225 
2:00.219 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 
Lisle IL 
Leawood KS 
Coralville IA 
Mundelein IL 
Winnetka IL 
Trout Valley IL 
Woodstock IL 
Glenview IL 
Barnesville MN 
Overland Park KS 
Chicago IL 
Kansas City MO 
Austin TX 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Member_ID 

314816_1 

337818 

171526_1 

337842 

395672 

322887_1 

473196 

131888-1 

444834 

547965 

165310 

458463 

179413 

228135 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

Iowa 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

KCR 

CHI 

KCR 

Tex 

Sponsor 

Consumelz.com 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
KC Racing 
Stuff etc 
Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 
Elite Autosport 
Mako Networks 
Elite Autosport 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
SRG Autosport 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
KC Racing 
KC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:31.584) for SRF3 by Mark Greb. 
Race duration 27:53.694 

Printed: 10/23/2021 3:39:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4.740 

Avg. Speed 

81.305 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.584 

Best Speed 

82.547 

Best Lap by 

71 - Mark Greb 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp2=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:42:34 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 13:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Race Grp 2
Official
Posted 2:45



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

172 
142 
18 
94 
74 
26 
63 
88 
17 
81 
62 
11 
33 

194 
39 
66 
9 

24 
116 
126 
71 
93 

185 
65 
13 

Class 

STL 
SM 
HP 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
SM 
SM 
GTL 
SM 
STL 
SM 
B-Spec 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
1 

16 
17 
1 

18 
2 

19 
2 

Name 

Alex Bertagnoli 
Kyle Greenhill 
Mark Sargis 
Tom Sager 
Chris Craft 
Scott Bowman 
Robert Thomas 
Samantha Silver 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Jonathan Cullis 
Matthew Novak 
Dan Ibrahim 
Dino Tamvakis 
James Dvorak 
Evan Gobdel 
James Stevens 
Frank Schwartz 
Nicholas Ludlow 
Christopher Tipper 
Daniel Stalzer 
Michael Thomae 
Geoffrey Youngdahl 
Larry Drummond 
Scott Davis 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

Best Tm 

1:36.146 
1:37.476 
1:36.171 
1:37.887 
1:38.205 
1:38.819 
1:38.906 
1:39.069 
1:38.326 
1:38.813 
1:39.462 
1:38.405 
1:39.264 
1:41.361 
1:39.356 
1:41.062 
1:41.233 
1:42.283 
1:42.189 
1:42.906 
1:44.723 
1:45.360 
1:44.237 
1:48.308 
1:50.058 

Hometown 

Lakewood IL 
Mundelein IL 
Germantown WI 
Naperville IL 
Pillager MN 
Downers Grove IL 
Naperville IL 
Saint Paul MN 
Le Roy Illinois 
Saint Paul MN 
Mundelein IL 
West Chicago IL 
East Peoria IL 
Westmont IL 
Oakbrook Terrace IL 
Wilmette IL 
Swansea IL 
Ann Arbor mi 
North Barrington IL 
Palatine IL 
Plainfield IL 
Wauwatosa WI 
Saint Paul Park MN 
Naperville IL 
Crossville TN 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Formula Mazda 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Corolla 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper 

Member_ID 

653396 

395683 

539660 

128908 

454442 

624956 

303547 

424412 

646117 

515263 

489345 

651709 

332920 

427706 

630830 

630694 

277737 

164153_1 

535794 

665018 

346160 

418729 

544935 

638856 

637777 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CILL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

ETR 

Sponsor 

Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Carbotech 
Tech Trade Partners 

Advanced Autosports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 
Advanced Autosports 
Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 
Advanced Autosports 
Zipprich machinery movers 

Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 

Ruthi Dooley Photograpy 
Appalachian Race Tire AACS Race Track Maps 
Whitby Consulting 
Advanced Autosports 
Auto Body By Daniel's /TRD/ Hoosier/Hawk/MOM 
Advanced Autosports / Wikk Industries 
SRG Autosport 
Advanced Autosport 
Grass Paddock Motorsports G-Loc Mini 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:36.146) for STL by Alex Bertagnoli. 
New Track Record (1:36.171) for HP by Mark Sargis. 
New Track Record (1:42.283) for B-Spec by Frank Schwartz. 
New Track Record (1:37.476) for SM by Kyle Greenhill. Race Duration 29:50.547 

Printed: 10/23/2021 5:25:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.000 

Avg. Speed 

77.649 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.146 

Best Speed 

78.630 

Best Lap by 

172 - Alex Bertagnoli 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 3=BG B-Spec LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL ITE2 

Grp3=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:24:46 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 14:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Race Grp 3
Official
Posted 5:30



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

66 
16 
01 
83 
94 
11 
48 
1 

4 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SR 

SRF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 

DQ 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Mark Fogarty 
Brian Tanner 
Konrad Kaczynski 
Bob Flemming 
James (Jim) Perry 
George Sanchez 
Steve Ives 

John Janssen 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

18 

Best Tm 

1:35.245 
1:37.043 
1:37.426 
1:39.611 
1:40.810 
1:43.956 
1:43.627 
1:44.575 

1:35.480 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 
Appleton WI 
Saint Louis MO 
Aurora IL 
Neenah WI 
Larsen WI 
Saint Anne IL 
Durand MI 

Barnesville MN 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Renault SR 

SCCA SRF 

Member_ID 

337818 

371059 

500573 

323927 

433495 

633785 

105884 

384984 

547965 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

STL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

LOL 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosports 
Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 

P and B Motorsports 
Fox Fabrique 
Enerjetics/Pearly Greats 

Janssen Machine Co. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:44.575) for SR by Steve Ives. 
Race duration 28:59.862 
Car 4 was DQ per chief steward - GCR 9.3.5.0 

Printed: 10/23/2021 4:42:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

34.607 

Avg. Speed 

78.103 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.245 

Best Speed 

79.374 

Best Lap by 

66 - Peter Jankovskis 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp4=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:08:43 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 14:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Race Grp 4
Official Revised
Posted 4:40



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

46 
25 
81 
6 

33 
44 
1 

06 
99 

7 

Class 

FA 
FA 
FF 
ASR 
FE2 
ASR 
ASR 
FA 
FS 

ASR 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 

DNS 

Name 

Brandon Schwarz 
Adrian Morrall 
Theodore Burns 
Peter Jankovskis 
David Schaal 
Paul Chovaz 
Danny Moon 
Robbie Egeland 
Ken De Nault 

James Cunning 

Laps 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

1:20.493 
1:22.895 
1:27.786 
1:29.994 
1:31.696 
1:33.068 
1:37.363 
1:28.070 
1:30.088 

Hometown 

Saint Charles IL 
Frankfort IL 
Glen Ellyn IL 
Lisle IL 
Woodbury MN 
Muskegon MI 
Fremont MI 
Barrington IL 
Cedar Falls IA 

Bourbonnais IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Star Cars Pro Mazda 

Piper DF05 

 Lola T70 Mk3B Coupe 

SCCA FE2 

Saker GT 

Saker RapX 

Mazda Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Saker Rap-X 

Member_ID 

NEW 

662542 

648829 

337818 

346504 

502084 

89168 

611207 

212023 

453089 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

WMR 

WMR 

CHI 

DMV 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Signature Production Group 
Morrall Corporation 
Kelly-Moss Road + Race 
OakBrook Investments 
SRG Autosport 

Saker sports cars US 
Team Egeland Motorsports/Industrial Steel/Scandinavian Police and fire assoc. Jeffreys Pride Found. 
H.C.&L. R.R. 

JMC Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:29.994) for ASR by Peter Jankovskis. 
Race duration 24:41.808 

Printed: 10/23/2021 4:52:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

43.544 

Avg. Speed 

91.834 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.493 

Best Speed 

93.921 

Best Lap by 

46 - Brandon Schwarz 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 5=ASR P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F5 

Grp5=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:50:50 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 15:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Race Grp 5
Official
Posted 4:50



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

11 
62 
33 
66 
9 

63 
126 
26 
93 

Class 

SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
ITA 
ITA 
SMT 
SMT 
STU 
ITA 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
5 
1 
3 

Name 

Matthew Novak 
Jonathan Cullis 
Dan Ibrahim 
Evan Gobdel 
James Stevens 
Colt Roberts 
Christopher Tipper 
D J Brabec 
Michael Thomae 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

1:38.729 
1:38.781 
1:38.593 
1:40.301 
1:40.218 
1:40.877 
1:43.222 
1:45.987 
1:46.430 

Hometown 

West Chicago IL 
Mundelein IL 
East Peoria IL 
Wilmette IL 
Swansea IL 
Naperville IL 
Palatine IL 
Fox River Grove IL 
Wauwatosa WI 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Taurus SHO 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

651709 

489345 

332920 

630694 

277737 

377300 

665018 

213641 

418729 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Zipprich machinery movers 
Advanced Autosports 

Dog House racing 
Advanced Autosports 
Wolf Racing 
Advanced Autosports / Wikk Industries 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:40.218) for ITA by James Stevens. 
New Track Record (1:38.593) for SMT by Dan Ibrahim. 
Race duration 29:54.344 

Printed: 10/23/2021 5:24:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.486 

Avg. Speed 

75.838 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.593 

Best Speed 

76.679 

Best Lap by 

33 - Dan Ibrahim 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 6=T3-4 ITA-C ITJ/R/S SMT SM5 STU S944 SMG 

Grp6=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:28:55 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/23/2021 15:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Saturday Race Grp 6
Official
Posted 5:30


